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ROUTA technical data
HEATER

Sauna room
Stone capacity
Weight
Height
Width

9kW

8 - 13 m³
35 kg
60 kg
600 mm
500 mm

4.5kW

3 - 6 m³
35 kg
60 kg
600 mm
500 mm

6kW

5 - 9 m³
35 kg
60 kg
500 mm
500 mm

Depth 300 mm

POWER

Supply voltage
Amperage

SAFETY DISTANCE

Safety distance to side wall
Safety distance to feet bench

3/N ~ 400 V
16 A

50 mm
20 mm

3/N ~ 400 V
10 A

50 mm
20 mm

3/N ~ 400 V
10 A

50 mm
20 mm

Safety distance to ceiling 950 mm950 mm 950 mm

300 mm 300 mm

 

Intended for traditional sauna bathing in a smaller space, the Routa 
heater is made of beautiful, ribbed Finnish soapstone from Tulikivi’s 
quarry. The natural soapstone retains the heat generated by the elements 
and slowly releases it evenly over time, creating a soft and comfortably 
humid heat. The ergonomic rounded design combines uncompromising 
Finnish innovation with Tulikivi’s technology, making the smooth and 
stylish design safe to the touch and ideal for family enjoyment. 

INNOVATIVE FINNISH DESIGN AND NATURAL STONE
The Routa heater’s modular body ensures the cladding can be easily 
changed, and the stone compartment provides lasting, humid and soft 
heat. The modern design is especially suitable for small saunas and is 
designed to withstand the test of time. Connecting Rae to Tulikivi’s touch 
control unit allows you to choose the heating time and temperature. The 
heater can also be connected to your KNX home automation system. 

ROUTA

•  Stones
•  Touch screen control unit

ALSO REQUIRED: 

•  Embedding flange
•  KNX Connection Module

OPTIONAL: 
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