















ROUTA

Intended for traditional sauna bathing in a smaller space, the Routa heater is made of beautiful, ribbed Finnish soapstone from Tulikivi's quarry. The natural soapstone retains the heat generated by the elements and slowly releases it evenly over time, creating a soft and comfortably humid heat. The ergonomic rounded design combines uncompromising Finnish innovation with Tulikivi's technology, making the smooth and stylish design safe to the touch and ideal for family enjoyment.

INNOVATIVE FINNISH DESIGN AND NATURAL STONE

The Routa heater's modular body ensures the cladding can be easily changed, and the stone compartment provides lasting, humid and soft heat. The modern design is especially suitable for small saunas and is designed to withstand the test of time. Connecting Rae to Tulikivi's touch control unit allows you to choose the heating time and temperature. The heater can also be connected to your KNX home automation system.

ALSO REQUIRED:

- Stones
- Touch screen control unit

OPTIONAL:

- Embedding flange
- KNX Connection Module



ROUTA technical data

HEATER	4.5kW	6kW	9kW
Sauna room Stone capacity Weight Height Width Depth POWER	3 - 6 m ³	5 - 9 m³	8 - 13 m ³
	35 kg	35 kg	35 kg
	60 kg	60 kg	60 kg
	600 mm	500 mm	600 mm
	500 mm	500 mm	500 mm
	300 mm	300 mm	300 mm
Supply voltage Amperage SAFETY DISTANCE	3/N ~ 400 V 10 A	3/N ~ 400 V 10 A	3/N ~ 400 V 16 A
Safety distance to side wall	50 mm	50 mm	50 mm
Safety distance to feet bench	20 mm	20 mm	20 mm
Safety distance to ceiling	950 mm	950 mm	950 mm



